7” Square (Hotplate) Magnetic Stirrer
User Manual
MS7-H550-Pro        LCD Digital 7” Square Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer
MS7-H550-S           LED Digital 7” Square Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer
MS7-S                                  Classic 7” Square Plate Magnetic Stirrer
Please read the User Manual carefully before use, and follow all operating
and safety instructions!
Technical specifications and outline are subject to change without prior

7” Square Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer
15
13. Ordering information
Accessories
18900049
depth
MS135.7  Golden  quarter  pie,  4  holes，
16ml reaction vessel, Ø21.6mm, 31.7mm
depth
Table 4
18900016
PT1000-A Temperature sensor for digital
hotplate model, length of 230mm
18900136
PT1000-B Glass coated temperature
sensor for digital hotplate model, length
of 230mm
18900017 Support clamp of PT1000
18900002
MS135.2 Red quarter pie, 11 holes, 4 ml
reaction vessel, Ø15.2mm, 20mm depth
18900003
MS135.3 Purple quarter pie, 4 holes, 20
ml reaction vessel, Ø28mm, 24mm depth
18900004
MS135.4 Blue quarter pie, 4 holes,30 ml
reaction vessel, Ø28mm, 30mm depth
18900005
MS135.5 Black quarter pie, 4 holes,40 ml
reaction vessel, Ø28mm, 43mm depth
18900048
MS135.6 Green quarter pie, 6 holes, 8ml
reaction vessel, Ø17.75mm,  26mm
7” Square Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer
16
ONiLAB LLC.